TERMINKALENDER 2022

15.

04.

05.

13.

19.

29.

21.

02.

08.

06

+ 18. Februar 2022
Mairz 2022

+ 06. Mirz 2022

Mirz 2022

+ 20. Marz 2022

April 2022

Mai 2022

Juli 2022

Juli 2022 (mit Vorbehalt)

. August 2022

September 2022

17

30

. September 2022

. September 2022

N.N.

November

Kreiskonigsschieflen
Kreisschiitzentag

Kreismeisterschaft

Bezirksschiitzentag

Kreismeisterschaft

Kreispokalsiegerehrung
Landesschiitzentag
Kreisseniorenschieflen
Damenspal3schieen

Sommerfest Senioren
Kreisseniorenvergleich
Kreisjugendtag/Donaur-Illerbank-Cup
Damenpokalschie3en

Bollertreffen

Jugend-Nikolaus-Schieflen

Allmendingen
Berg, Gasthaus Rose

Allmendingen/
Ehingen/Rottenacker

Hundersingen/Oberstadion

Allmendingen/
Ehingen/Rottenacker

Dieterskirch
Fellbach/Oberlandhalle
Rottenacker
Oberdischingen
Hundersingen
Hechingen

Ehingen

Ehingen

Berg bei Ehingen

Allmendingen




